
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

3 

99 

8B 

73 

14 

37 

22 

11 

2 

74 

3A 

11A 

88 

78 

77A 

63A 

29 

17A 

67 

28 

75 

57 

9 

31 

17 

86 

44 

555 

888 

20 

26 

26B 

83 

8 

Name 

Stuart Crow 

Nick Persing 

Alex Kirby 

James Johnston 

John Purcell 

Jay Horack 

Sean Prewett 

Rob Moores 

Travis Engen 

Steve Martin 

Brett Johnston 

Dan Decker 

Randy Sturgeon 

Brad Drew 

Derry O'Donovan 

Lars Jensen 

Christian Okpysh 

John Holmes 

Bill Weaver 

Stew Tabak 

CJ Ray 

Carson Etter 

Geir Ramleth 

Frank Vezer 

Steve Walker 

Ian Wood 

Paiman Owtad 

Allen Johnsen 

Kirk Clifford 

John Ertel 

Scott Trevey 

Steve Hoogs 

Jamey Schuler 

Jim Storer 

Class 

9F3 

F3 

F3 

9F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

9F2 

11GTP2 

FM 

9F3 

F3 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

F4 

FM 

FM 

FM 

F4 

9F2G 

F4 

5aMSR 

7CA1 

5aS2 

9F2 

9FC 

FM 

9FC 

5aHS2 

9FSV 

5aBSR 

Best Tm 

1:31.883 

1:32.277 

1:32.525 

1:32.598 

1:34.236 

1:34.945 

1:37.098 

1:39.027 

1:39.196 

1:39.327 

1:39.562 

1:39.617 

1:40.159 

1:40.395 

1:40.799 

1:40.837 

1:41.108 

1:41.574 

1:41.792 

1:42.058 

1:43.228 

1:44.777 

1:44.852 

1:44.945 

1:47.487 

1:48.402 

1:48.602 

1:49.486 

1:49.542 

1:50.507 

1:50.926 

1:51.162 

1:52.387 

2:10.820 

2nd Best 

1:32.705 

1:32.871 

1:32.893 

1:33.361 

1:34.950 

1:35.225 

1:39.437 

1:39.489 

1:40.058 

1:39.805 

1:39.562 

1:40.140 

1:40.162 

1:41.038 

1:40.858 

1:41.250 

1:41.681 

1:42.487 

1:42.171 

1:42.363 

1:43.390 

1:45.805 

1:46.416 

1:45.038 

1:48.146 

1:50.587 

1:49.885 

1:50.106 

1:49.693 

1:51.629 

1:51.050 

1:58.406 

1:54.218 

2:10.858 

Year 

1994 

2019 

2020 

2004 

2020 

2019 

2019 

1982 

2005 

2003 

2004 

2021 

1997 

1997 

1996 

1997 

1997 

2017 

1996 

1997 

1998 

2016 

1982 

2016 

1986 

1970 

1986 

1983 

1976 

1994 

1977 

1980 

1973 

1970 

Make/Model 

Ralt RT 40 

Ligier Js F3 

Ligier JS F3 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Ligier JS F3 

Ligier JS F3 

Ligier JS F3 

Ralt RT5 

Audi R8 LMP 

Formula Mazda 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Ligier JS F3 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Ligier JS F4 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Ligier JS F4 

Ralt RT4 

Ligier JS F4 

Swift DB2 

McLaren M12 

Swift DB2 

Ralt RT5 

Lola T324 

Formula Mazda 

Lola T328 

Tiga SC80 

Tui BH3 

Chevron B16 Spyder 

Engine 

2000 

2000 

1500 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1800 

3600 

1300 

1300 

2000 

1300 

1300 

1300 

1300 

1300 

2000 

1300 

1300 

1300 

2000 

1600 

2000 

2000 

494 

2000 

1600 

1971 

1300 

1800 

2000 

1600 

1998 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Morgan Hill CA 

Sonoma CA 

Glendale CO 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Petaluma CA 

Weston CT 

Sonoma CA 

Castle Pines CO 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Pacific Grove CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Santa Ynez CA 

Sonoma CA 

Amity OR 

Burnaby BC CAN 

Scottsdale AZ 

Grand Junction CO 

Grand Junction CO 

Sonoma CA 

Fruita CO 

Reno NV 

Telluride CO 

Austin TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/30/2022 9:28:05 AM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 11 Exclusive 

Group 5a 7 9 11 Exclusive Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:11:22 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/30/2022 09:10 


